BIU Law Faculty English Course Catalog 2023-2024
Fall Semester Dec.31 — March 15

Course No. Course name Lecturer Semeste | Course Dates Type BIU ECTS
r Credit
99-0053-01 Citizenship Law in Context | Prof. Kim Rubenstein Fall 31/01/24 11:00-14:00 ZOOM Crash 0.5 2
University of Canberra, 07/02/24 11:00-14:00 ZOOM Course
Australia 15/02/24 10:00-14:00 ZOOM
20/02/24 09:00-12:00 ZOOM
kim@kim4canberra.com.au The course will be shortened by two academic hours.
99-0034-01 U.S Patent Law Prof. Martin Adelman Fall 15/2/23 10:00-13:00 Crash 0.5 2
George Washington University 16/2/23 10:00-13:00 Course
Law School 19/2/23 12:00-14:00
ad3192@hotmail.com 20/2/23 11:00-14:00
99-9138-61 Contracts-and-Commerciat ProftisaBernstient Fall 25/02/24 11:00-14:00 Crash 0.5 2
faw- 26/02/24 10:00-13:00 Course
99-9154-01 Prof. Moria Paz 28/02/24 10:00-13:00
29/02/24 10:00-14:00
The course will be shortened by two academic hours.
99-9133-01 Law of Adult Relationships | Prof. Erez Aloni Fall 15/01/24 14:00-18:00 Crash 0.5 2
16/01/24 16:00-19:00 Course
UBC University of British Columbia 17/01/24 16:00-19:00
aloni@allard.ubc.ca 18/01/24 16:00-19:00
The course will be shortened by two academic hours
99-9117-01 Judicial Conflict Resolution: | Prof. Michal Alberstein Fall 11/02/24 16:00-18:00 Crash 0.5 2
Courts and Judges in an age | BIU Law Faculty 12/02/24 16:00-19:00 Course
of Vanishing Trials 13/02/24 16:00-18:30
michal.alberstein@biu.ac.il 14/02/24 15:00-17:30
99-9145-01 Acrtificial Intelligence, Law Prof John Zeleznikow Fall 28/01/23 14:00-17:00 Crash 0.5 2
and Online Dispute La Trobe University 29/01/23 10:00-13:00 Course
Resolution John.Zeleznikow@vu.edu.au 30/01/23 10:00-12:00
31/01/23 10:00-13:00
99-9146-01 Comparative Copyright Law | Dr. Eden Sarid Fall 19/02/24 10:00-14:00 ZOOM Crash 0.5 2
20/02/24 10:00-13:00 ZOOM Course

University of Essex

e.sarid@essex.ac.uk

21/02/24 10:00-13:00 ZOOM
22/02/24 10:00-13:00 ZOOM
The course will be shortened by two academic hours
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99-9147-01 Tort Liability and warfare Dr Haim Abraham Fall 09/02/24 09:00-12:00 ZOOM Crash 0.5
11/02/24 10:00-13:00 ZOOM Course
University college London 12/02/24 10:00-13:00 ZOOM
13/02/24 10:00-13:00 ZOOM
haim.abraham@ucl.ac.uk The course will be shortened by two academic hours
99-9134-01 American Constitutional Prof. Harry Weller Spring Crash 0.5
Advocacy harrwell@gmail.com 1 10DND Course
99-9140-01 The Regulation of Online Prof. Lars Viellechner Spring Crash 0.5
Platforms Bremen University 19 9DONO Course

lars.viellechner@uni-bremen.de
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